
DATE FARM #1 FARM #2

Sunday 29th January '23 NO WALKS NO WALKS 

Sunday 19th February '23 NO WALKS NO WALKS 

Sunday 19th March '23 Spencer Cocoa di Lusso Estate

Sunday 23th April '23 Mudgee Harvest Robert Stein Farm & Vineyard

Sunday 21st May '23 CANCELLED CANCELLED

Sunday 18th June '23 High Valley Cheese Baker Williams

Sunday 16th July '23 Zin House Garden Lowe Wines

Sunday 20th August '23 Bonnie View Produce Aril Estate

Sunday 17th September '23 Spencer Cocoa Mudgee Brewing Company

Sunday 22nd October '23 Roth Family Orchard Vinifera Wines

Sunday 19th November '23 Zin House Garden Lowe Wines

Sunday 17th December '23 NO WALKS NO WALKS 

Hosted FARM WALKS for the whole family, come and discover the origins of your food. Visit 2 farms, 

engage with the farmer and be part of the real paddock to plate journey.


